CUSTOM SHAPE
FULL COLOR
PULP-BOARD

COASTERS

CONSTRUCTION:

Our Pulp-Board Coasters are made of
high density absorbent pulp board.These
coasters provide a large imprint area

for brand recognition and vivid full color
imprint.Printed on either 40 pt (LW), 60 pt
(MW) or 80 pt (HW) stock.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:

Pricing shown includes printing full
color process on one or two sides. Set-
up charge is $50.00(v). Reorder Set-up
$25.00 (v).

PROOFING:

Now offering color email proofs at no
charge! Pre-Production samples not
available.

PRINTING METHOD:
Offset Lithography. No charge for close PMS
color matching!

PACKAGING:
Bulk Packed. F.O.B. NY.

PRODUCTION TIME:

Production time is 15-20 working days
after proof approval. Rush service not
available.

BL-8668M

ITEM

BL-8667L
BL-8667M
BL-8667H
BL-8668L
BL-8668M
BL-8668H

Size

4" x4
4 x4
4" x4
4"x 8
4"x 8"
4x8

CUSTOM SHAPE PULPBOARD COASTERS

Weight 2500 5000 10000 15000
40pt 0.559 0.361 0.315 0.292
60pt 0.576 0.373 0.325 0.301
80pt 0.632 0.409 0.365 0.345
40pt 0.736 0.567 0.553 0.537
60pt 0.764 0.585 0.572 0.555
80pt 0.864 0.651 0.643 0.631

www.venturaline.com

FOX CIGAR BAR

TATION

&3

Scc
(4

FOX

BL-8667H

BL-8668H

20000
0.255
0.264
0.327
0.503
0.517
0.627

25000
0.243
0.251
0.312
0.495
0.509
0.615

6F

Please see website for current prices.



