CUSTOM SHAPE FULL COLOR PULP-BOARD **COASTERS**

CONSTRUCTION:

Our Pulp-Board Coasters are made of high density absorbent pulp board. These coasters provide a large imprint area for brand recognition and vivid full color imprint. Printed on either 40 pt (LW), 60 pt (MW) or 80 pt (HW) stock.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS: Pricing shown includes printing full color process on one or two sides. Set-up charge is \$50.00(v). Reorder Set-up \$25.00 (v).

PROOFING:Now offering color email proofs at no charge! Pre-Production samples not available.

PRINTING METHOD:

Offset Lithography. No charge for close PMS color matching!

PACKAGING:Bulk Packed. F.O.B. NY.

PRODUCTION TIME: Production time is 15-20 working days after proof approval. Rush service not









CUSTOM SHAPE PULPBOARD COASTERS								
ITEM	Size	Weight	2500	5000	10000	15000	20000	25000
BL-8667L	4" x 4"	40pt	0.559	0.361	0.315	0.292	0.255	0.243
BL-8667M	4" x 4"	60pt	0.576	0.373	0.325	0.301	0.264	0.251
BL-8667H	4" x 4"	80pt	0.632	0.409	0.365	0.345	0.327	0.312
BL-8668L	4" x 8"	40pt	0.736	0.567	0.553	0.537	0.503	0.495
BL-8668M	4" x 8"	60pt	0.764	0.585	0.572	0.555	0.517	0.509
BL-8668H	4" x 8"	80pt	0.864	0.651	0.643	0.631	0.627	0.615
								6F